
Enrollment No.:2000169 KHETRE VENKATESH DHARMENDRA
Seat No.:2000169

Enrollment No.:2000218 KACHI SAHIL RAJESH
Seat No.:2000218

CIE ESE Total Credits 
Earned GP CIE ESE Total Credits 

Earned GP

19CoComU202
19CoComU205
19CoComU208
19CoEcoU203
19CoEngU201
19CoHinU212
19CoMatU204
19CpPedU201^
20CpPolU201^

Subject

Ab 58 58 0.0 0.00 20 59 79 3.0 9.90
34 43 77 3.0 9.70 31 45 76 3.0 9.60
29 60 89 3.0 10.00 31 60 91 3.0 10.00

Ab* 50 50 0.0 0.00 25 44 69 3.0 8.90
Ab* Ab* 0* 0.0 0.00 27 51 78 3.0 9.80
36 Ab* 36* 0.0 0.00 35 60 95 3.0 10.00

Ab* Ab* 0* 0.0 0.00 21 28 49 3.0 5.80
14 14 1.0 7.20 14 14 1.0 7.20

Ab* Ab* 0* 0.0 0.00 Ab* 10 # 10* 0.0 0.00
 Total: 310 6.0  Total: 537 21.0

Extra Credit 
Earned: 1.0 Extra Credit 

Earned: 1.0

Modern College of Arts, Science and Commerce (Autonomous)
Progressive Education Society’s

RESULT    SUMMARY   2025-2026
Shivajinagar, Pune- 411005

F.Y.B.Com. Self Fi C : Sem II Backlog (Nov / Dec)
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Enrollment No.:2000226 VINOD SUTAR SHUBHAM
Seat No.:2000226

Enrollment No.:2000241 KUNDANGAR CHETANA DNYANESHWAR
Seat No.:2000241

Enrollment No.:2000258 SAHOO SUBHASMITA SANTOSH
Seat No.:2000258

CIE ESE Total Credits 
Earned GP CIE ESE Total Credits 

Earned GP CIE ESE Total Credits 
Earned GP

19CoComU202
19CoComU205
19CoComU208
19CoEcoU203
19CoEngU201
19CoEngU210
19CoHinU212
19CoMatU204
19CpPedU201^
20CpPolU201^

Subject

Ab Ab* 0* 0.0 0.00 25 57 82 3.0 10.00 Ab Ab* 0 0.0 0.00
Ab* Ab* 0* 0.0 0.00 35 54 89 3.0 10.00 Ab* Ab* 0* 0.0 0.00
Ab* Ab* 0* 0.0 0.00 31 59 90 3.0 10.00 Ab* Ab* 0* 0.0 0.00
Ab* Ab* 0* 0.0 0.00 27 34 61 3.0 8.10 Ab* Ab* 0* 0.0 0.00
Ab* Ab* 0* 0.0 0.00 36 42 78 3.0 9.80 Ab* Ab* 0* 0.0 0.00

36 Ab* 36 0.0 0.00 Ab* Ab* 0* 0.0 0.00
Ab Ab* 0* 0.0 0.00

Ab* Ab* 0* 0.0 0.00 32 24 # 56 3.0 7.20 Ab* Ab* 0* 0.0 0.00
13 13 1.0 6.40 18 18 1.0 9.20 14 14 1.0 7.20

Ab* Ab* 0* 0.0 0.00 22 22 44 2.0 10.00 Ab* Ab* 0* 0.0 0.00
 Total: 0 0.0  Total: 492 18.0  Total: 0 0.0

Extra Credit 
Earned: 1.0 Extra Credit 

Earned: 3.0 Extra Credit 
Earned: 1.0

Modern College of Arts, Science and Commerce (Autonomous)
Progressive Education Society’s

RESULT    SUMMARY   2025-2026
Shivajinagar, Pune- 411005

F.Y.B.Com. Self Fi C : Sem II Backlog (Nov / Dec)
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Enrollment No.:2000342 GARUD KOMAL GANESH
Seat No.:2000342

Enrollment No.:2000594 GAWARI NILESH NAMDEV
Seat No.:2000594

Enrollment No.:2001840 PATHAN SOYAL SHABEER
Seat No.:2001840

CIE ESE Total Credits 
Earned GP CIE ESE Total Credits 

Earned GP CIE ESE Total Credits 
Earned GP

19CoComU202
19CoComU205
19CoComU208
19CoEcoU203
19CoEngU201
19CoEngU210
19CoHinU212
19CoMatU204
19CpPedU201^
20CpPolU201^

Subject

31 51 82 3.0 10.00 34 46 80 3.0 10.00 Ab 56 56 0.0 0.00
Ab* 53 53 0.0 0.00 38 42 80 3.0 10.00 16 $ 38 60 3.0 8.00
Ab* 55 55 0.0 0.00 34 56 90 3.0 10.00 Ab* 59 59 0.0 0.00
29 43 72 3.0 9.20 30 46 76 3.0 9.60 Ab* 49 49 0.0 0.00
33 45 78 3.0 9.80 36 53 89 3.0 10.00 Ab* 46 46 0.0 0.00

Ab* 36 36 0.0 0.00
Ab 58 58 0.0 0.00 26 60 86 3.0 10.00
21 24 $ 45 3.0 5.00 27 Ab* 27 0.0 0.00 Ab* 36 36 0.0 0.00

14 14 1.0 7.20 20 20 1.0 10.00 13 13 1.0 6.40
20 20 40 2.0 10.00 20 20 40 2.0 10.00 Ab* Ab* 0* 0.0 0.00

 Total: 443 12.0  Total: 528 18.0  Total: 342 3.0

Extra Credit 
Earned: 3.0 Extra Credit 

Earned: 3.0 Extra Credit 
Earned: 1.0

Modern College of Arts, Science and Commerce (Autonomous)
Progressive Education Society’s

RESULT    SUMMARY   2025-2026
Shivajinagar, Pune- 411005

F.Y.B.Com. Self Fi C : Sem II Backlog (Nov / Dec)
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Enrollment No.:2001985 CHUTELE OM SATISH
Seat No.:2001985

Enrollment No.:2001998 PAWAR PARITOSH HARI
Seat No.:2001998

Enrollment No.:2002225 MUDGALE ADITYA .
Seat No.:2002225

CIE ESE Total Credits 
Earned GP CIE ESE Total Credits 

Earned GP CIE ESE Total Credits 
Earned GP

19CoComU202
19CoComU205
19CoComU208
19CoEcoU203
19CoEngU201
19CoEngU210
19CoHinU212
19CoMatU204
19CpPedU201^
20CpPolU201^

Subject

28 Ab* 28* 0.0 0.00 21 42 63 3.0 8.30 Ab 52 52 0.0 0.00
24 39 63 3.0 8.30 25 45 70 3.0 9.00 16 # 44 69 3.0 8.90
23 49 72 3.0 9.20 20 41 61 3.0 8.10 Ab* 59 59 0.0 0.00
24 24 48 3.0 5.60 18 34 52 3.0 6.40 Ab* 47 47 0.0 0.00
22 Ab* 22* 0.0 0.00 23 50 73 3.0 9.30 Ab* 53 53 0.0 0.00
22 35 57 3.0 7.40

23 27 50 3.0 6.00
23 26 49 3.0 5.80 17 24 41 3.0 4.20 Ab* 34 34 0.0 0.00

14 14 1.0 7.20 14 14 1.0 7.20 14 14 1.0 7.20
Ab* 10 $ 10 0.0 0.00 Ab* 10 # 10* 0.0 0.00 Ab* Ab* 0* 0.0 0.00

 Total: 339 15.0  Total: 410 21.0  Total: 314 3.0

Extra Credit 
Earned: 1.0 Extra Credit 

Earned: 1.0 Extra Credit 
Earned: 1.0

Modern College of Arts, Science and Commerce (Autonomous)
Progressive Education Society’s

RESULT    SUMMARY   2025-2026
Shivajinagar, Pune- 411005

F.Y.B.Com. Self Fi C : Sem II Backlog (Nov / Dec)
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Enrollment No.:2002434 GHULE OMKAR SIDDHESHWAR
Seat No.:2002434

Enrollment No.:2002435 VARKUDE AAYUSH SAMBHAJI
Seat No.:2002435

Enrollment No.:2100657 DESHMUKH OMKAR RAMESH
Seat No.:2100657

CIE ESE Total Credits 
Earned GP CIE ESE Total Credits 

Earned GP CIE ESE Total Credits 
Earned GP

19CoComU202
19CoComU205
19CoComU208
19CoEcoU203
19CoEngU201
19CoEngU210
19CoHinU212
19CoMatU204
19CpPedU201^
20CpPolU201^

Subject

23 Ab* 23* 0.0 0.00 28 24 # 52 3.0 6.40 30 20 $ 40 3.0 4.00
30 24 54 3.0 6.80 26 51 77 3.0 9.70 29 24 $ 53 3.0 6.60
19 28 47 3.0 5.40 26 60 86 3.0 10.00 24 18 $ 40 3.0 4.00
29 24 53 3.0 6.60 21 27 48 3.0 5.60 28 Ab* 28* 0.0 0.00
27 16 $ 40 3.0 4.00 22 36 58 3.0 7.60 24 Ab* 24* 0.0 0.00

29 43 72 3.0 9.20 27 Ab* 27* 0.0 0.00
16 # 26 42 3.0 4.40
20 22 $ 42 3.0 4.40 23 Ab* 23 0.0 0.00 26 Ab* 26* 0.0 0.00

14 14 1.0 7.20 14 14 1.0 7.20 14 14 1.0 7.20
13 13 26 2.0 6.40 10 10 20 2.0 4.00 14 14 28 2.0 7.20

 Total: 301 18.0  Total: 416 18.0  Total: 238 9.0

Extra Credit 
Earned: 3.0 Extra Credit 

Earned: 3.0 Extra Credit 
Earned: 3.0

Modern College of Arts, Science and Commerce (Autonomous)
Progressive Education Society’s

RESULT    SUMMARY   2025-2026
Shivajinagar, Pune- 411005

F.Y.B.Com. Self Fi C : Sem II Backlog (Nov / Dec)
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Enrollment No.:2100661 SUPEKAR SHIVRAJ ANIL
Seat No.:2100661

Enrollment No.:2100689 KHUNTE RUSHIKESH SHASHIKANT
Seat No.:2100689

Enrollment No.:2100698 ADKE GAURI AMOL
Seat No.:2100698

CIE ESE Total Credits 
Earned GP CIE ESE Total Credits 

Earned GP CIE ESE Total Credits 
Earned GP

19CoComU202
19CoComU205
19CoComU208
19CoEcoU203
19CoEngU201
19CoEngU210
19CoHinU212
19CoMatU204
19CpPedU201^
20CpPolU201^

Subject

28 12 40 3.0 4.00 30 10 40 3.0 4.00 25 15 40 3.0 4.00
30 21 $ 40 3.0 4.00 30 24 $ 54 3.0 6.80 25 24 $ 49 3.0 5.80
28 Ab* 28* 0.0 0.00 27 18 $ 40 3.0 4.00 23 22 $ 40 3.0 4.00
20 Ab* 20* 0.0 0.00 24 24 $ 48 3.0 5.60 23 Ab* 23* 0.0 0.00
26 24 $ 50 3.0 6.00 28 24 52 3.0 6.40 18 24 42 3.0 4.40

28 24 52 3.0 6.40
16 24 40 3.0 4.00 18 28 46 3.0 5.20
26 21 $ 40 3.0 4.00 28 Ab* 28 0.0 0.00 21 24 45 3.0 5.00

20 20 1.0 10.00 21 21 1.0 10.00 19 19 1.0 9.60
15 15 30 2.0 8.00 18 18 36 2.0 9.20 14 14 28 2.0 7.20

 Total: 258 15.0  Total: 314 18.0  Total: 285 18.0

Extra Credit 
Earned: 3.0 Extra Credit 

Earned: 3.0 Extra Credit 
Earned: 3.0

Modern College of Arts, Science and Commerce (Autonomous)
Progressive Education Society’s

RESULT    SUMMARY   2025-2026
Shivajinagar, Pune- 411005

F.Y.B.Com. Self Fi C : Sem II Backlog (Nov / Dec)
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Enrollment No.:2100710 BANDPATTE ADITYA RAJU
Seat No.:2100710

Enrollment No.:2100712 MANGALWEDHEKAR OMKAR GULAB
Seat No.:

Enrollment No.:2100713 DHOTRE RAHUL BHIMRAO
Seat No.:2100713

CIE ESE Total Credits 
Earned GP CIE ESE Total Credits 

Earned GP CIE ESE Total Credits 
Earned GP

19CoComU202
19CoComU205
19CoComU208
19CoEcoU203
19CoEngU201
19CoEngU210
19CoMatU204
19CpPedU201^
20CpPolU201^

Subject

24 Ab* 24* 0.0 0.00 19 Ab* 19* 0.0 0.00 21 Ab* 21 0.0 0.00
20 Ab* 20* 0.0 0.00 27 Ab* 27 0.0 0.00 29 Ab* 29* 0.0 0.00
26 Ab* 26* 0.0 0.00 21 Ab* 21 0.0 0.00 24 Ab* 24* 0.0 0.00
21 Ab* 21* 0.0 0.00 17 Ab* 17 0.0 0.00 17 Ab* 17* 0.0 0.00
16 Ab* 16* 0.0 0.00 16 Ab* 16 0.0 0.00 24 Ab* 24* 0.0 0.00
17 Ab* 17* 0.0 0.00 17 Ab* 17 0.0 0.00 28 Ab* 28* 0.0 0.00
18 Ab* 18* 0.0 0.00 25 Ab* 25 0.0 0.00 25 Ab* 25* 0.0 0.00

19 19 1.0 9.60 17 17 1.0 8.80 16 16 1.0 8.40
Ab* Ab* 0* 0.0 0.00 11 11 22 2.0 4.80 10 $ 10 $ 26 2.0 4.00

 Total: 142 0.0  Total: 142 0.0  Total: 168 0.0

Extra Credit 
Earned: 1.0 Extra Credit 

Earned: 3.0 Extra Credit 
Earned: 3.0

Modern College of Arts, Science and Commerce (Autonomous)
Progressive Education Society’s

RESULT    SUMMARY   2025-2026
Shivajinagar, Pune- 411005

F.Y.B.Com. Self Fi C : Sem II Backlog (Nov / Dec)
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Enrollment No.:2100717 LAD PRADNYA SATISH
Seat No.:

Enrollment No.:2100719 BANSODE MANSI BHAGVAT
Seat No.:

Enrollment No.:2100747 TANGADE ATHARVA VINAYAK
Seat No.:2100747

CIE ESE Total Credits 
Earned GP CIE ESE Total Credits 

Earned GP CIE ESE Total Credits 
Earned GP

19CoComU202
19CoComU205
19CoComU208
19CoEcoU203
19CoEngU201
19CoEngU210
19CoMatU204
19CpPedU201^
20CpPolU201^

Subject

Ab Ab* 0* 0.0 0.00 23 Ab* 23* 0.0 0.00 31 12 43 3.0 4.60
Ab* Ab* 0* 0.0 0.00 21 34 55 3.0 7.00 21 24 45 3.0 5.00
Ab* Ab* 0* 0.0 0.00 27 43 70 3.0 9.00 24 24 48 3.0 5.60
Ab* Ab* 0* 0.0 0.00 21 Ab* 21 0.0 0.00 20 Ab* 20* 0.0 0.00
Ab* Ab* 0* 0.0 0.00 17 24 41 3.0 4.20 19 24 43 3.0 4.60
Ab* Ab* 0* 0.0 0.00 Ab* 24 24* 0.0 0.00 28 24 $ 52 3.0 6.40
Ab* Ab* 0* 0.0 0.00 18 Ab* 18 0.0 0.00 28 20 $ 40 3.0 4.00

Ab* 0* 0.0 0.00 21 21 1.0 10.00 19 19 1.0 9.60
Ab* Ab* 0* 0.0 0.00 16 16 32 2.0 8.40 12 12 24 2.0 5.60

 Total: 0 0.0  Total: 252 9.0  Total: 291 18.0

Extra Credit 
Earned: 0.0 Extra Credit 

Earned: 3.0 Extra Credit 
Earned: 3.0

Modern College of Arts, Science and Commerce (Autonomous)
Progressive Education Society’s

RESULT    SUMMARY   2025-2026
Shivajinagar, Pune- 411005

F.Y.B.Com. Self Fi C : Sem II Backlog (Nov / Dec)
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Enrollment No.:2101292 WARE SHUBHAM BAPURAV
Seat No.:2101292

Enrollment No.:2101438 SHINDE SIDDHI VIJAY
Seat No.:2101438

Enrollment No.:2101471 SOLANKE KRISHNA SHARAD
Seat No.:2101471

CIE ESE Total Credits 
Earned GP CIE ESE Total Credits 

Earned GP CIE ESE Total Credits 
Earned GP

19CoComU202
19CoComU205
19CoComU208
19CoEcoU203
19CoEngU201
19CoEngU210
19CoHinU212
19CoMatU204
19CpPedU201^
20CpPolU201^

Subject

24 Ab* 24* 0.0 0.00 26 22 $ 48 3.0 5.60 24 Ab* 24 0.0 0.00
34 18 $ 40 3.0 4.00 30 32 62 3.0 8.20 31 10 41 3.0 4.20
19 Ab* 19* 0.0 0.00 26 36 62 3.0 8.20 26 22 $ 40 3.0 4.00
25 Ab* 25* 0.0 0.00 20 24 $ 44 3.0 4.80 17 Ab* 17* 0.0 0.00
17 Ab* 17* 0.0 0.00 25 30 55 3.0 7.00 22 19 $ 41 3.0 4.20

22 24 46 3.0 5.20 Ab* Ab* 0* 0.0 0.00
Ab Ab* 0* 0.0 0.00 16 Ab* 16* 0.0 0.00
19 Ab* 19* 0.0 0.00 22 Ab* 22 0.0 0.00 22 Ab* 22* 0.0 0.00

12 12 1.0 5.60 20 20 1.0 10.00 17 17 1.0 8.80
Ab* Ab* 0* 0.0 0.00 17 17 34 2.0 8.80 15 15 30 2.0 8.00

 Total: 144 3.0  Total: 339 18.0  Total: 201 9.0

Extra Credit 
Earned: 1.0 Extra Credit 

Earned: 3.0 Extra Credit 
Earned: 3.0

Modern College of Arts, Science and Commerce (Autonomous)
Progressive Education Society’s

RESULT    SUMMARY   2025-2026
Shivajinagar, Pune- 411005

F.Y.B.Com. Self Fi C : Sem II Backlog (Nov / Dec)
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Enrollment No.:2101472 HIRVE HITESH HARSH
Seat No.:2101472

Enrollment No.:2101475 HARAL SAKSHI RAJESH
Seat No.:

Enrollment No.:2101547 JADHAV MAYUR SHASHIKANT
Seat No.:2101547

CIE ESE Total Credits 
Earned GP CIE ESE Total Credits 

Earned GP CIE ESE Total Credits 
Earned GP

19CoComU202
19CoComU205
19CoComU208
19CoEcoU203
19CoEngU201
19CoEngU210
19CoHinU212
19CoMatU204
19CpPedU201^
20CpPolU201^

Subject

26 24 $ 50 3.0 6.00 25 Ab* 25* 0.0 0.00 23 Ab* 23 0.0 0.00
30 24 54 3.0 6.80 28 Ab* 28 0.0 0.00 22 Ab* 22* 0.0 0.00
24 24 48 3.0 5.60 27 Ab* 27 0.0 0.00 23 19 # 42 3.0 4.40
17 Ab* 17* 0.0 0.00 16 Ab* 16 0.0 0.00 18 Ab* 18* 0.0 0.00
24 24 48 3.0 5.60 19 Ab* 19 0.0 0.00 18 Ab* 18* 0.0 0.00

24 Ab* 24 0.0 0.00 23 Ab* 23* 0.0 0.00
21 24 45 3.0 5.00
29 19 $ 40 3.0 4.00 29 Ab* 29 0.0 0.00 17 Ab* 17* 0.0 0.00

16 16 1.0 8.40 19 19 1.0 9.60 12 12 1.0 5.60
16 16 32 2.0 8.40 Ab* Ab* 0* 0.0 0.00 11 11 22 2.0 4.80

 Total: 302 18.0  Total: 168 0.0  Total: 163 3.0

Extra Credit 
Earned: 3.0 Extra Credit 

Earned: 1.0 Extra Credit 
Earned: 3.0

Modern College of Arts, Science and Commerce (Autonomous)
Progressive Education Society’s

RESULT    SUMMARY   2025-2026
Shivajinagar, Pune- 411005

F.Y.B.Com. Self Fi C : Sem II Backlog (Nov / Dec)
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Enrollment No.:2101549 MANDAL AANCHAL SHRAVAN
Seat No.:2101549

Enrollment No.:2101678 MACHARE MUKUL MAHESH
Seat No.:2101678

Enrollment No.:2101681 DONGARE APURV RAVINDRA
Seat No.:2101681

CIE ESE Total Credits 
Earned GP CIE ESE Total Credits 

Earned GP CIE ESE Total Credits 
Earned GP

19CoComU202
19CoComU205
19CoComU208
19CoEcoU203
19CoEngU201
19CoEngU210
19CoMatU204
19CpPedU201^
20CpPolU201^

Subject

31 12 43 3.0 4.60 20 20 # 40 3.0 4.00 19 Ab* 19 0.0 0.00
34 22 $ 40 3.0 4.00 21 30 51 3.0 6.20 28 24 52 3.0 6.40
26 Ab* 26* 0.0 0.00 24 26 50 3.0 6.00 Ab* Ab* 0* 0.0 0.00
29 18 $ 40 3.0 4.00 16 Ab* 16 0.0 0.00 16 Ab* 16* 0.0 0.00
23 24 47 3.0 5.40 17 26 43 3.0 4.60 17 24 41 3.0 4.20
25 24 49 3.0 5.80 Ab* Ab* 0* 0.0 0.00 16 Ab* 16* 0.0 0.00
19 Ab* 19* 0.0 0.00 Ab* Ab* 0* 0.0 0.00 20 Ab* 20* 0.0 0.00

21 21 1.0 10.00 12 12 1.0 5.60 16 16 1.0 8.40
14 14 28 2.0 7.20 11 11 22 2.0 4.80 10 $ 10 $ 22 2.0 4.00

 Total: 264 15.0  Total: 200 12.0  Total: 164 6.0

Extra Credit 
Earned: 3.0 Extra Credit 

Earned: 3.0 Extra Credit 
Earned: 3.0

Modern College of Arts, Science and Commerce (Autonomous)
Progressive Education Society’s

RESULT    SUMMARY   2025-2026
Shivajinagar, Pune- 411005

F.Y.B.Com. Self Fi C : Sem II Backlog (Nov / Dec)
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Enrollment No.:2102023 VINOD BORA SAHIL
Seat No.:2102023

Enrollment No.:2102049 PATIL SANKET SHAHAJI
Seat No.:2102049

Enrollment No.:2102146 PHADATARE KISHORI VASANT
Seat No.:2102146

CIE ESE Total Credits 
Earned GP CIE ESE Total Credits 

Earned GP CIE ESE Total Credits 
Earned GP

19CoComU202
19CoComU205
19CoComU208
19CoEcoU203
19CoEngU201
19CoEngU210
19CoHinU212
19CoMatU204
19CpPedU201^
20CpPolU201^

Subject

21 Ab* 21* 0.0 0.00 20 35 55 3.0 7.00 29 24 $ 53 3.0 6.60
23 Ab* 23* 0.0 0.00 30 36 66 3.0 8.60 25 24 49 3.0 5.80
21 21 # 42 3.0 4.40 28 34 62 3.0 8.20 27 37 64 3.0 8.40
24 Ab* 24* 0.0 0.00 30 36 66 3.0 8.60 26 16 $ 40 3.0 4.00
18 Ab* 18* 0.0 0.00 20 25 45 3.0 5.00 24 28 52 3.0 6.40
16 Ab* 16* 0.0 0.00 26 24 50 3.0 6.00

17 40 57 3.0 7.40
16 Ab* 16* 0.0 0.00 17 Ab* 17 0.0 0.00 26 Ab* 26* 0.0 0.00

16 16 1.0 8.40 18 18 1.0 9.20 19 19 1.0 9.60
Ab* Ab* 0* 0.0 0.00 18 18 36 2.0 9.20 14 14 28 2.0 7.20

 Total: 160 3.0  Total: 361 18.0  Total: 341 18.0

Extra Credit 
Earned: 1.0 Extra Credit 

Earned: 3.0 Extra Credit 
Earned: 3.0

Modern College of Arts, Science and Commerce (Autonomous)
Progressive Education Society’s

RESULT    SUMMARY   2025-2026
Shivajinagar, Pune- 411005

F.Y.B.Com. Self Fi C : Sem II Backlog (Nov / Dec)
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Enrollment No.:2102147 RAUT ANKITA DATTATRAY
Seat No.:2102147

Enrollment No.:2102784 GUPTA SUMEET SOHANLAL
Seat No.:2102784

Enrollment No.:2102841 DHARMENDRA CHAUHAN DIVYANSHU
Seat No.:2102841

CIE ESE Total Credits 
Earned GP CIE ESE Total Credits 

Earned GP CIE ESE Total Credits 
Earned GP

19CoComU202
19CoComU205
19CoComU208
19CoEcoU203
19CoEngU201
19CoEngU210
19CoHinU212
19CoMatU204
19CpPedU201^
20CpPolU201^

Subject

32 25 57 3.0 7.40 31 10 41 3.0 4.20 30 25 55 3.0 7.00
30 24 54 3.0 6.80 28 Ab* 28 0.0 0.00 31 24 55 3.0 7.00
25 23 $ 40 3.0 4.00 26 24 50 3.0 6.00 26 17 43 3.0 4.60
27 Ab* 27* 0.0 0.00 27 24 51 3.0 6.20 23 24 47 3.0 5.40
27 24 $ 51 3.0 6.20 27 20 $ 40 3.0 4.00 21 Ab* 21* 0.0 0.00

29 23 $ 40 3.0 4.00 24 24 48 3.0 5.60
16 $ 38 56 3.0 7.20
27 15 42 3.0 4.40 30 Ab* 30 0.0 0.00 21 Ab* 21* 0.0 0.00

19 19 1.0 9.60 17 17 1.0 8.80 13 13 1.0 6.40
16 16 32 2.0 8.40 18 18 36 2.0 9.20 14 14 28 2.0 7.20

 Total: 327 18.0  Total: 280 15.0  Total: 290 15.0

Extra Credit 
Earned: 3.0 Extra Credit 

Earned: 3.0 Extra Credit 
Earned: 3.0

Modern College of Arts, Science and Commerce (Autonomous)
Progressive Education Society’s

RESULT    SUMMARY   2025-2026
Shivajinagar, Pune- 411005

F.Y.B.Com. Self Fi C : Sem II Backlog (Nov / Dec)
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Enrollment No.:2102842 JADHAV OMKAR AJAY
Seat No.:2102842

Enrollment No.:2102844 SATISH PARDESHI ANKITA
Seat No.:2102844

Enrollment No.:2102887 BARBATE HRISHIKA SHASHIKANT
Seat No.:2102887

CIE ESE Total Credits 
Earned GP CIE ESE Total Credits 

Earned GP CIE ESE Total Credits 
Earned GP

19CoComU202
19CoComU205
19CoComU208
19CoEcoU203
19CoEngU201
19CoEngU210
19CoHinU212
19CoMatU204
19CpPedU201^
20CpPolU201^

Subject

26 24 $ 50 3.0 6.00 23 27 50 3.0 6.00 26 Ab* 26 0.0 0.00
32 24 $ 56 3.0 7.20 24 20 $ 40 3.0 4.00 33 Ab* 33* 0.0 0.00
24 16 40 3.0 4.00 25 25 50 3.0 6.00 26 Ab* 26* 0.0 0.00
18 Ab* 18* 0.0 0.00 17 Ab* 17 0.0 0.00 24 Ab* 24* 0.0 0.00
21 Ab* 21* 0.0 0.00 18 26 44 3.0 4.80 24 Ab* 24* 0.0 0.00

17 24 $ 41 3.0 4.20 29 Ab* 29* 0.0 0.00
23 35 58 3.0 7.60
30 13 43 3.0 4.60 25 21 $ 40 3.0 4.00 24 Ab* 24* 0.0 0.00

20 20 1.0 10.00 20 20 1.0 10.00 12 12 1.0 5.60
14 14 28 2.0 7.20 13 13 26 2.0 6.40 Ab* Ab* 0* 0.0 0.00

 Total: 286 15.0  Total: 282 18.0  Total: 186 0.0

Extra Credit 
Earned: 3.0 Extra Credit 

Earned: 3.0 Extra Credit 
Earned: 1.0

Modern College of Arts, Science and Commerce (Autonomous)
Progressive Education Society’s

RESULT    SUMMARY   2025-2026
Shivajinagar, Pune- 411005

F.Y.B.Com. Self Fi C : Sem II Backlog (Nov / Dec)
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Enrollment No.:2102939 KODRE ROHAN RAJENDRA
Seat No.:2102939

Enrollment No.:2103034 KHANDVE HARSHAD BALKRISHNA
Seat No.:

Enrollment No.:2103054 KHANDVE SHUBHAM TANAJI
Seat No.:2103054

CIE ESE Total Credits 
Earned GP CIE ESE Total Credits 

Earned GP CIE ESE Total Credits 
Earned GP

19CoComU202
19CoComU205
19CoComU208
19CoEcoU203
19CoEngU201
19CoEngU210
19CoHinU212
19CoMatU204
19CpPedU201^
20CpPolU201^

Subject

26 Ab* 26* 0.0 0.00 20 Ab* 20* 0.0 0.00 20 24 $ 44 3.0 4.80
28 16 44 3.0 4.80 35 19 $ 40 3.0 4.00 29 24 $ 53 3.0 6.60
27 Ab* 27* 0.0 0.00 27 Ab* 27 0.0 0.00 26 24 50 3.0 6.00
19 Ab* 19* 0.0 0.00 19 Ab* 19 0.0 0.00 22 Ab* 22* 0.0 0.00
20 21 $ 41 3.0 4.20 20 Ab* 20 0.0 0.00 20 20 $ 40 3.0 4.00

22 Ab* 22 0.0 0.00 21 18 $ 40 3.0 4.00
Ab Ab* 0* 0.0 0.00
26 21 $ 40 3.0 4.00 20 Ab* 20 0.0 0.00 19 Ab* 19* 0.0 0.00

20 20 1.0 10.00 18 18 1.0 9.20 18 18 1.0 9.20
15 15 30 2.0 8.00 17 17 34 2.0 8.80 15 15 30 2.0 8.00

 Total: 197 9.0  Total: 168 3.0  Total: 268 15.0

Extra Credit 
Earned: 3.0 Extra Credit 

Earned: 3.0 Extra Credit 
Earned: 3.0

Modern College of Arts, Science and Commerce (Autonomous)
Progressive Education Society’s

RESULT    SUMMARY   2025-2026
Shivajinagar, Pune- 411005

F.Y.B.Com. Self Fi C : Sem II Backlog (Nov / Dec)
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Enrollment No.:2103057 OHAL MANGESH MAHESH
Seat No.:

Enrollment No.:2103638 TAWA VENKAT SUDHEER
Seat No.:2103638

Enrollment No.:2103839 BHALERAO ADITI SURESH
Seat No.:2103839

CIE ESE Total Credits 
Earned GP CIE ESE Total Credits 

Earned GP CIE ESE Total Credits 
Earned GP

19CoComU202
19CoComU205
19CoComU208
19CoEcoU203
19CoEngU201
19CoEngU210
19CoMatU204
19CpPedU201^
20CpPolU201^

Subject

Ab Ab* 0* 0.0 0.00 29 21 $ 40 3.0 4.00 28 Ab* 28 0.0 0.00
Ab* Ab* 0* 0.0 0.00 31 24 55 3.0 7.00 30 Ab* 30* 0.0 0.00
Ab* Ab* 0* 0.0 0.00 18 Ab* 18 0.0 0.00 27 Ab* 27* 0.0 0.00
Ab* Ab* 0* 0.0 0.00 21 Ab* 21 0.0 0.00 26 Ab* 26* 0.0 0.00
Ab* Ab* 0* 0.0 0.00 23 24 47 3.0 5.40 31 Ab* 31* 0.0 0.00
Ab* Ab* 0* 0.0 0.00 34 24 58 3.0 7.60 31 Ab* 31* 0.0 0.00
Ab* Ab* 0* 0.0 0.00 23 24 47 3.0 5.40 20 Ab* 20* 0.0 0.00

Ab* 0* 0.0 0.00 17 17 1.0 8.80 19 19 1.0 9.60
Ab* Ab* 0* 0.0 0.00 10 $ 10 $ 22 2.0 4.00 20 20 40 2.0 10.00

 Total: 0 0.0  Total: 286 15.0  Total: 193 0.0

Extra Credit 
Earned: 0.0 Extra Credit 

Earned: 3.0 Extra Credit 
Earned: 3.0

Modern College of Arts, Science and Commerce (Autonomous)
Progressive Education Society’s

RESULT    SUMMARY   2025-2026
Shivajinagar, Pune- 411005

F.Y.B.Com. Self Fi C : Sem II Backlog (Nov / Dec)
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Enrollment No.:2103951 CHAVAN NIKHIL SHRIRANG
Seat No.:2103951

Enrollment No.:2104074 GANESH JADHAV VISHAL
Seat No.:

Enrollment No.:2104084 SONAWANE DIVYA VIKRAM
Seat No.:2104084

CIE ESE Total Credits 
Earned GP CIE ESE Total Credits 

Earned GP CIE ESE Total Credits 
Earned GP

19CoComU202
19CoComU205
19CoComU208
19CoEcoU203
19CoEngU201
19CoEngU210
19CoHinU212
19CoMatU204
19CpPedU201^
20CpPolU201^

Subject

19 Ab* 19* 0.0 0.00 23 Ab* 23* 0.0 0.00 29 11 40 3.0 4.00
28 24 52 3.0 6.40 17 28 45 3.0 5.00 34 24 58 3.0 7.60
20 Ab* 20* 0.0 0.00 16 Ab* 16 0.0 0.00 21 24 45 3.0 5.00
16 Ab* 16* 0.0 0.00 Ab* Ab* 0* 0.0 0.00 23 22 $ 45 3.0 5.00
16 24 $ 40 3.0 4.00 16 Ab* 16 0.0 0.00 28 24 52 3.0 6.40
16 Ab* 16* 0.0 0.00 Ab* 24 24* 0.0 0.00

16 $ 24 47 3.0 5.40
17 Ab* 17* 0.0 0.00 Ab* Ab* 0* 0.0 0.00 28 Ab* 28* 0.0 0.00

17 17 1.0 8.80 12 12 1.0 5.60 16 16 1.0 8.40
10 $ 10 $ 22 2.0 4.00 10 $ 10 $ 26 2.0 4.00 15 15 30 2.0 8.00

 Total: 180 6.0  Total: 124 3.0  Total: 315 18.0

Extra Credit 
Earned: 3.0 Extra Credit 

Earned: 3.0 Extra Credit 
Earned: 3.0

Modern College of Arts, Science and Commerce (Autonomous)
Progressive Education Society’s

RESULT    SUMMARY   2025-2026
Shivajinagar, Pune- 411005

F.Y.B.Com. Self Fi C : Sem II Backlog (Nov / Dec)
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Enrollment No.:2104282 ZANJE RAHUL GOVIND
Seat No.:2104282

Enrollment No.:2104366 SAWANT SANKET SUNIL
Seat No.:2104366

Enrollment No.:2104367 DAGADE GANESH TANAJI
Seat No.:2104367

CIE ESE Total Credits 
Earned GP CIE ESE Total Credits 

Earned GP CIE ESE Total Credits 
Earned GP

19CoComU202
19CoComU205
19CoComU208
19CoEcoU203
19CoEngU201
19CoEngU210
19CoHinU212
19CoMatU204
19CpPedU201^
20CpPolU201^

Subject

29 11 40 3.0 4.00 26 22 $ 40 3.0 4.00 Ab Ab* 0 0.0 0.00
33 26 59 3.0 7.80 31 24 55 3.0 7.00 Ab* Ab* 0* 0.0 0.00
23 Ab* 23* 0.0 0.00 25 25 50 3.0 6.00 Ab* Ab* 0* 0.0 0.00

Ab* Ab* 0* 0.0 0.00 18 Ab* 18 0.0 0.00 Ab* Ab* 0* 0.0 0.00
31 24 55 3.0 7.00 20 28 48 3.0 5.60 Ab* Ab* 0* 0.0 0.00

20 26 46 3.0 5.20 Ab* Ab* 0* 0.0 0.00
20 24 44 3.0 4.80
30 18 $ 40 3.0 4.00 20 Ab* 20 0.0 0.00 Ab* Ab* 0* 0.0 0.00

19 19 1.0 9.60 17 17 1.0 8.80 Ab* 0* 0.0 0.00
19 19 38 2.0 9.60 16 16 32 2.0 8.40 Ab* Ab* 0* 0.0 0.00

 Total: 261 15.0  Total: 277 15.0  Total: 0 0.0

Extra Credit 
Earned: 3.0 Extra Credit 

Earned: 3.0 Extra Credit 
Earned: 0.0

Modern College of Arts, Science and Commerce (Autonomous)
Progressive Education Society’s

RESULT    SUMMARY   2025-2026
Shivajinagar, Pune- 411005

F.Y.B.Com. Self Fi C : Sem II Backlog (Nov / Dec)
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Enrollment No.:2104377 DHOTE SHIVAJI MAHADEV
Seat No.:2104377

Enrollment No.:2200167 BANGAR OM SHIVAJI
Seat No.:

Enrollment No.:2200175 BANSODE PANKAJ 
Seat No.:

CIE ESE Total Credits 
Earned GP CIE ESE Total Credits 

Earned GP CIE ESE Total Credits 
Earned GP

19CoComU202
19CoComU205
19CoComU208
19CoEcoU203
19CoEngU201
19CoEngU210
19CoHinU212
19CoMatU204
19CpPedU201^
20CpPolU201^

Subject

24 Ab* 24* 0.0 0.00 Ab Ab* 0* 0.0 0.00 Ab Ab* 0 0.0 0.00
28 Ab* 28* 0.0 0.00 16 Ab* 16 0.0 0.00 Ab* Ab* 0* 0.0 0.00
19 Ab* 19* 0.0 0.00 28 Ab* 28 0.0 0.00 Ab* Ab* 0* 0.0 0.00
16 Ab* 16* 0.0 0.00 24 Ab* 24 0.0 0.00 Ab* Ab* 0* 0.0 0.00
26 Ab* 26* 0.0 0.00 Ab* Ab* 0* 0.0 0.00 Ab* Ab* 0* 0.0 0.00
16 Ab* 16* 0.0 0.00 Ab* Ab* 0* 0.0 0.00

17 Ab* 17 0.0 0.00
22 Ab* 22* 0.0 0.00 16 Ab* 16 0.0 0.00 Ab* Ab* 0* 0.0 0.00

18 18 1.0 9.20 Ab* 0* 0.0 0.00 Ab* 0* 0.0 0.00
14 14 28 2.0 7.20 Ab* Ab* 0* 0.0 0.00 Ab* Ab* 0* 0.0 0.00

 Total: 151 0.0  Total: 101 0.0  Total: 0 0.0

Extra Credit 
Earned: 3.0 Extra Credit 

Earned: 0.0 Extra Credit 
Earned: 0.0

Modern College of Arts, Science and Commerce (Autonomous)
Progressive Education Society’s

RESULT    SUMMARY   2025-2026
Shivajinagar, Pune- 411005

F.Y.B.Com. Self Fi C : Sem II Backlog (Nov / Dec)

Page 19Generated on :2026-01-20



Enrollment No.:2200180 PAWAR HARSHALA RAHUL
Seat No.:

Enrollment No.:2200945 MAGAR PRANAV PRAMOD
Seat No.:

Enrollment No.:2201328 LONKAR GAURI SANTOSH
Seat No.:

CIE ESE Total Credits 
Earned GP CIE ESE Total Credits 

Earned GP CIE ESE Total Credits 
Earned GP

19CoComU202
19CoComU205
19CoComU208
19CoEcoU203
19CoEngU201
19CoEngU210
19CoHinU212
19CoMatU204
19CpPedU201^
20CpPolU201^

Subject

25 Ab* 25* 0.0 0.00 Ab Ab* 0* 0.0 0.00 29 24 53 3.0 6.60
29 24 $ 53 3.0 6.60 Ab* Ab* 0* 0.0 0.00 25 25 50 3.0 6.00
19 24 43 3.0 4.60 22 Ab* 22 0.0 0.00 17 24 41 3.0 4.20
29 Ab* 29* 0.0 0.00 Ab* Ab* 0* 0.0 0.00 25 Ab* 25* 0.0 0.00
20 28 48 3.0 5.60 Ab* Ab* 0* 0.0 0.00 25 Ab* 25* 0.0 0.00

Ab* Ab* 0* 0.0 0.00
23 24 47 3.0 5.40 21 24 45 3.0 5.00
31 Ab* 31* 0.0 0.00 Ab* Ab* 0* 0.0 0.00 20 Ab* 20* 0.0 0.00

23 23 1.0 10.00 Ab* 0* 0.0 0.00 20 20 1.0 10.00
Ab* Ab* 0* 0.0 0.00 Ab* Ab* 0* 0.0 0.00 Ab* 10 $ 10 0.0 0.00

 Total: 276 12.0  Total: 22 0.0  Total: 259 12.0

Extra Credit 
Earned: 1.0 Extra Credit 

Earned: 0.0 Extra Credit 
Earned: 1.0

Modern College of Arts, Science and Commerce (Autonomous)
Progressive Education Society’s

RESULT    SUMMARY   2025-2026
Shivajinagar, Pune- 411005

F.Y.B.Com. Self Fi C : Sem II Backlog (Nov / Dec)
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Enrollment No.:2201331 JHUNJARE SAMIKSHA MADAN
Seat No.:

Enrollment No.:2201339 GHULE SAHIL DILIP
Seat No.:

Enrollment No.:2201419 GAIKWAD VAIBHAV RAJHANS
Seat No.:

CIE ESE Total Credits 
Earned GP CIE ESE Total Credits 

Earned GP CIE ESE Total Credits 
Earned GP

19CoComU202
19CoComU205
19CoComU208
19CoEcoU203
19CoEngU201
19CoEngU210
19CoHinU212
19CoMatU204
19CpPedU201^
20CpPolU201^

Subject

Ab Ab* 0* 0.0 0.00 Ab Ab* 0* 0.0 0.00 30 Ab* 30 0.0 0.00
Ab* Ab* 0* 0.0 0.00 Ab* Ab* 0* 0.0 0.00 30 24 54 3.0 6.80
Ab* Ab* 0* 0.0 0.00 Ab* Ab* 0* 0.0 0.00 17 24 41 3.0 4.20
Ab* Ab* 0* 0.0 0.00 Ab* Ab* 0* 0.0 0.00 24 Ab* 24* 0.0 0.00
Ab* Ab* 0* 0.0 0.00 Ab* Ab* 0* 0.0 0.00 31 Ab* 31* 0.0 0.00

30 Ab* 30* 0.0 0.00
Ab Ab* 0* 0.0 0.00 Ab Ab* 0 0.0 0.00

Ab* Ab* 0* 0.0 0.00 Ab* Ab* 0* 0.0 0.00 19 24 43 3.0 4.60
Ab* 0* 0.0 0.00 Ab* 0* 0.0 0.00 22 22 1.0 10.00

Ab* Ab* 0* 0.0 0.00 Ab* Ab* 0* 0.0 0.00 18 18 36 2.0 9.20
 Total: 0 0.0  Total: 0 0.0  Total: 253 9.0

Extra Credit 
Earned: 0.0 Extra Credit 

Earned: 0.0 Extra Credit 
Earned: 3.0

Modern College of Arts, Science and Commerce (Autonomous)
Progressive Education Society’s

RESULT    SUMMARY   2025-2026
Shivajinagar, Pune- 411005

F.Y.B.Com. Self Fi C : Sem II Backlog (Nov / Dec)
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Enrollment No.:2201420 RUDRANGI DHIRAJ 
Seat No.:

Enrollment No.:2201425 GAIKWAD UDAY JITENDRA
Seat No.:2201425

Enrollment No.:2201448 LOKHANDE ARUN SURESH
Seat No.:

CIE ESE Total Credits 
Earned GP CIE ESE Total Credits 

Earned GP CIE ESE Total Credits 
Earned GP

19CoComU202
19CoComU205
19CoComU208
19CoEcoU203
19CoEngU201
19CoEngU210
19CoHinU212
19CoMatU204
19CpPedU201^
20CpPolU201^

Subject

20 Ab* 20* 0.0 0.00 36 24* 60* 3.0 8.00 19 Ab* 19 0.0 0.00
Ab* Ab* 0* 0.0 0.00 17 24 41 3.0 4.20 21 Ab* 21* 0.0 0.00
20 Ab* 20* 0.0 0.00 25 24 49 3.0 5.80 19 Ab* 19* 0.0 0.00
22 Ab* 22* 0.0 0.00 17 24 $ 41 3.0 4.20 16 Ab* 16* 0.0 0.00
22 Ab* 22* 0.0 0.00 20 26 46 3.0 5.20 23 Ab* 23* 0.0 0.00
16 Ab* 16* 0.0 0.00 19 Ab* 19* 0.0 0.00

17 24 $ 41 3.0 4.20
16 Ab* 16* 0.0 0.00 19 24 43 3.0 4.60 18 Ab* 18* 0.0 0.00

Ab* 0* 0.0 0.00 19 19 1.0 9.60 Ab* 0* 0.0 0.00
Ab* Ab* 0* 0.0 0.00 22 22 44 2.0 10.00 Ab* Ab* 0* 0.0 0.00

 Total: 116 0.0  Total: 321 21.0  Total: 135 0.0

Extra Credit 
Earned: 0.0 Extra Credit 

Earned: 3.0 Extra Credit 
Earned: 0.0

Modern College of Arts, Science and Commerce (Autonomous)
Progressive Education Society’s

RESULT    SUMMARY   2025-2026
Shivajinagar, Pune- 411005

F.Y.B.Com. Self Fi C : Sem II Backlog (Nov / Dec)
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Enrollment No.:2201487 GANGAWANE TUSHAR SANTOSH
Seat No.:

Enrollment No.:2201489 SHINDE ARYAN SHASHIKANT
Seat No.:

Enrollment No.:2201492 KIRAN KUMAR MUDIRAJ PRUTHVI
Seat No.:

CIE ESE Total Credits 
Earned GP CIE ESE Total Credits 

Earned GP CIE ESE Total Credits 
Earned GP

19CoComU202
19CoComU205
19CoComU208
19CoEcoU203
19CoEngU201
19CoEngU210
19CoMatU204
19CpPedU201^
20CpPolU201^

Subject

30 24 $ 54 3.0 6.80 28 24 $ 52 3.0 6.40 33 24 $ 57 3.0 7.40
28 Ab* 28* 0.0 0.00 21 Ab* 21 0.0 0.00 16 Ab* 16* 0.0 0.00
20 Ab* 20* 0.0 0.00 23 Ab* 23 0.0 0.00 29 Ab* 29* 0.0 0.00
30 Ab* 30* 0.0 0.00 23 Ab* 23 0.0 0.00 28 Ab* 28* 0.0 0.00
21 Ab* 21* 0.0 0.00 16 33 49 3.0 5.80 23 27 50 3.0 6.00
16 Ab* 16* 0.0 0.00 20 Ab* 20 0.0 0.00 21 24 45 3.0 5.00
21 Ab* 21* 0.0 0.00 16 Ab* 16 0.0 0.00 25 Ab* 25* 0.0 0.00

Ab* 0* 0.0 0.00 20 20 1.0 10.00 Ab* 0* 0.0 0.00
13 13 26 2.0 6.40 15 15 30 2.0 8.00 16 16 32 2.0 8.40

 Total: 190 3.0  Total: 204 6.0  Total: 250 9.0

Extra Credit 
Earned: 2.0 Extra Credit 

Earned: 3.0 Extra Credit 
Earned: 2.0

Modern College of Arts, Science and Commerce (Autonomous)
Progressive Education Society’s

RESULT    SUMMARY   2025-2026
Shivajinagar, Pune- 411005

F.Y.B.Com. Self Fi C : Sem II Backlog (Nov / Dec)
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Enrollment No.:2201755 SHINDE SIDDHANT VINOD
Seat No.:

Enrollment No.:2201766 DOLASE ABHAY ATMARAM
Seat No.:

Enrollment No.:2201779 TIWATANE PRANAV JAWAHAR
Seat No.:

CIE ESE Total Credits 
Earned GP CIE ESE Total Credits 

Earned GP CIE ESE Total Credits 
Earned GP

19CoComU202
19CoComU205
19CoComU208
19CoEcoU203
19CoEngU201
19CoEngU210
19CoMatU204
19CpPedU201^
20CpPolU201^

Subject

Ab Ab* 0* 0.0 0.00 30 26 56 3.0 7.20 27 Ab* 27 0.0 0.00
16 Ab* 16* 0.0 0.00 17 26 43 3.0 4.60 17 Ab* 17* 0.0 0.00
23 Ab* 23* 0.0 0.00 27 24 51 3.0 6.20 28 Ab* 28* 0.0 0.00

Ab* Ab* 0* 0.0 0.00 16 Ab* 16 0.0 0.00 24 Ab* 24* 0.0 0.00
18 Ab* 18* 0.0 0.00 23 24 $ 47 3.0 5.40 19 Ab* 19* 0.0 0.00
17 Ab* 17* 0.0 0.00 24 24 48 3.0 5.60 20 Ab* 20* 0.0 0.00
19 Ab* 19* 0.0 0.00 23 24 47 3.0 5.40 16 Ab* 16* 0.0 0.00

Ab* 0* 0.0 0.00 19 19 1.0 9.60 Ab* 0* 0.0 0.00
Ab* Ab* 0* 0.0 0.00 15 15 30 2.0 8.00 Ab* Ab* 0* 0.0 0.00

 Total: 93 0.0  Total: 308 18.0  Total: 151 0.0

Extra Credit 
Earned: 0.0 Extra Credit 

Earned: 3.0 Extra Credit 
Earned: 0.0

Modern College of Arts, Science and Commerce (Autonomous)
Progressive Education Society’s

RESULT    SUMMARY   2025-2026
Shivajinagar, Pune- 411005

F.Y.B.Com. Self Fi C : Sem II Backlog (Nov / Dec)
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Enrollment No.:2201825 MORE SUJAL RAJENDRA
Seat No.:

Enrollment No.:2201835 DABHADE ATHARVA ANKUSH
Seat No.:

Enrollment No.:2201906 SHINDE YASH RAJESH
Seat No.:

CIE ESE Total Credits 
Earned GP CIE ESE Total Credits 

Earned GP CIE ESE Total Credits 
Earned GP

19CoComU202
19CoComU205
19CoComU208
19CoEcoU203
19CoEngU201
19CoEngU210
19CoMatU204
19CpPedU201^
20CpPolU201^

Subject

Ab Ab* 0* 0.0 0.00 25 Ab* 25* 0.0 0.00 27 24 51 3.0 6.20
Ab* Ab* 0* 0.0 0.00 25 Ab* 25 0.0 0.00 16 Ab* 16* 0.0 0.00
17 Ab* 17* 0.0 0.00 25 Ab* 25 0.0 0.00 16 Ab* 16* 0.0 0.00

Ab* Ab* 0* 0.0 0.00 26 24 $ 50 3.0 6.00 25 Ab* 25* 0.0 0.00
Ab* Ab* 0* 0.0 0.00 18 24 42 3.0 4.40 22 24 46 3.0 5.20
Ab* Ab* 0* 0.0 0.00 Ab* 24 24* 0.0 0.00 Ab* 24 24 0.0 0.00
Ab* Ab* 0* 0.0 0.00 19 Ab* 19 0.0 0.00 25 Ab* 25* 0.0 0.00

Ab* 0* 0.0 0.00 24 24 1.0 10.00 22 22 1.0 10.00
Ab* Ab* 0* 0.0 0.00 15 15 30 2.0 8.00 18 18 36 2.0 9.20

 Total: 17 0.0  Total: 210 6.0  Total: 203 6.0

Extra Credit 
Earned: 0.0 Extra Credit 

Earned: 3.0 Extra Credit 
Earned: 3.0

Modern College of Arts, Science and Commerce (Autonomous)
Progressive Education Society’s

RESULT    SUMMARY   2025-2026
Shivajinagar, Pune- 411005

F.Y.B.Com. Self Fi C : Sem II Backlog (Nov / Dec)
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Enrollment No.:2201908 JAMBHULKAR SIDDHARTH SANTOSH
Seat No.:

Enrollment No.:2201943 RENUSE MAHENDRA MANISH
Seat No.:

Enrollment No.:2201995 GAUTAM SAJJANKUMAR MANJAR
Seat No.:

CIE ESE Total Credits 
Earned GP CIE ESE Total Credits 

Earned GP CIE ESE Total Credits 
Earned GP

19CoComU202
19CoComU205
19CoComU208
19CoEcoU203
19CoEngU201
19CoEngU210
19CoHinU212
19CoMatU204
19CpPedU201^
20CpPolU201^

Subject

21 Ab* 21* 0.0 0.00 27 24 51 3.0 6.20 24 25 49 3.0 5.80
19 Ab* 19* 0.0 0.00 16 24 $ 40 3.0 4.00 17 26 43 3.0 4.60
24 Ab* 24* 0.0 0.00 18 24 42 3.0 4.40 17 24 41 3.0 4.20
19 Ab* 19* 0.0 0.00 20 Ab* 20 0.0 0.00 17 Ab* 17* 0.0 0.00
16 Ab* 16* 0.0 0.00 22 24 46 3.0 5.20 19 30 49 3.0 5.80
19 Ab* 19* 0.0 0.00

22 35 57 3.0 7.40 17 24 $ 41 3.0 4.20
16 Ab* 16* 0.0 0.00 21 Ab* 21 0.0 0.00 19 24 43 3.0 4.60

Ab* 0* 0.0 0.00 14 14 1.0 7.20 24 24 1.0 10.00
12 12 24 2.0 5.60 16 10 $ 26 2.0 8.40 14 14 28 2.0 7.20

 Total: 134 0.0  Total: 277 15.0  Total: 283 18.0

Extra Credit 
Earned: 2.0 Extra Credit 

Earned: 3.0 Extra Credit 
Earned: 3.0

Modern College of Arts, Science and Commerce (Autonomous)
Progressive Education Society’s

RESULT    SUMMARY   2025-2026
Shivajinagar, Pune- 411005

F.Y.B.Com. Self Fi C : Sem II Backlog (Nov / Dec)
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Enrollment No.:2202130 ATRE PURAB TEMBAHADUR
Seat No.:

Enrollment No.:2202278 UDAVANT MANGESH VASANTRAO
Seat No.:

Enrollment No.:2203067 PAWAR SIDDHI SANDEEP
Seat No.:

CIE ESE Total Credits 
Earned GP CIE ESE Total Credits 

Earned GP CIE ESE Total Credits 
Earned GP

19CoComU202
19CoComU205
19CoComU208
19CoEcoU203
19CoEngU201
19CoEngU210
19CoHinU212
19CoMatU204
19CpPedU201^
20CpPolU201^

Subject

24 24 48 3.0 5.60 25 Ab* 25* 0.0 0.00 Ab Ab* 0 0.0 0.00
16 24 40 3.0 4.00 Ab* 25 25* 0.0 0.00 Ab* Ab* 0* 0.0 0.00
29 24 53 3.0 6.60 17 Ab* 17 0.0 0.00 Ab* Ab* 0* 0.0 0.00
17 24 41 3.0 4.20 16 Ab* 16 0.0 0.00 Ab* Ab* 0* 0.0 0.00
16 25 41 3.0 4.20 16 24 $ 40 3.0 4.00 Ab* Ab* 0* 0.0 0.00

16 27 43 3.0 4.60 Ab* Ab* 0* 0.0 0.00
22 24 $ 46 3.0 5.20
16 Ab* 16* 0.0 0.00 17 Ab* 17 0.0 0.00 Ab* Ab* 0* 0.0 0.00

24 24 1.0 10.00 20 20 1.0 10.00 Ab* 0* 0.0 0.00
16 16 32 2.0 8.40 16 16 32 2.0 8.40 Ab* Ab* 0* 0.0 0.00

 Total: 285 18.0  Total: 183 6.0  Total: 0 0.0

Extra Credit 
Earned: 3.0 Extra Credit 

Earned: 3.0 Extra Credit 
Earned: 0.0
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Enrollment No.:9121 PAWAR AJIT MAHENDRA
Seat No.:19313070

Enrollment No.:9131 KHATRI MAYANK SURENDRA
Seat No.:

Enrollment No.:9519 THOPTE SHREE PANDURANG
Seat No.:19313105

CIE ESE Total Credits 
Earned GP CIE ESE Total Credits 

Earned GP CIE ESE Total Credits 
Earned GP

19CoComU202
19CoComU205
19CoComU208
19CoEcoU203
19CoEngU201
19CoEngU210
19CoHinU212
19CoMatU204
19CpPedU201^

Subject

28 44 72 3.0 9.20 16 Ab* 16* 0.0 0.00 16 Ab* 16 0.0 0.00
29 45 74 3.0 9.40 Ab* Ab* 0* 0.0 0.00 16 Ab* 16* 0.0 0.00
21 33 54 3.0 6.80 17 Ab* 17 0.0 0.00 16 24 $ 40 3.0 4.00
16 48 64 3.0 8.40 Ab* Ab* 0* 0.0 0.00 16 Ab* 16* 0.0 0.00
16 39 55 3.0 7.00 Ab* Ab* 0* 0.0 0.00 16 Ab* 16* 0.0 0.00
16 Ab* 16* 0.0 0.00 Ab* Ab* 0* 0.0 0.00

19 Ab* 19* 0.0 0.00
18 32 50 3.0 6.00 Ab* Ab* 0* 0.0 0.00 Ab* Ab* 0* 0.0 0.00

18 18 1.0 9.20 12 12 1.0 5.60 12 12 1.0 5.60
 Total: 385 18.0  Total: 33 0.0  Total: 123 3.0

Extra Credit 
Earned: 1.0 Extra Credit 

Earned: 1.0 Extra Credit 
Earned: 1.0
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Enrollment No.:9744 LOKHANDE ANUSHKA PRAVIN
Seat No.:19313055

CIE ESE Total Credits 
Earned GP

19CoComU202
19CoComU205
19CoComU208
19CoEcoU203
19CoEngU201
19CoHinU212
19CoMatU204
19CpPedU201^

Subject

16 41 57 3.0 7.40
16 Ab* 16* 0.0 0.00
16 24 $ 40 3.0 4.00
23 36 59 3.0 7.80
16 35 51 3.0 6.20
16 24 40 3.0 4.00
21 28 49 3.0 5.80

16 16 1.0 8.40
 Total: 312 18.0

Extra Credit 
Earned: 1.0
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ESE Passing : 24 Out of 60

In case of any queries, please contact concerned faculty clerk of the college.
*NA : indicates examination was not conducted, student will have to appear for examination in immediate next attempt

Please verify the information from original statement of marks, which will be issued in due course of time by PES Modern College of Arts, Science and Commerce (Autonomous), Shivajinagar, Pune-5
separately.

The results published online are for immediate information only. These can not be treated as final statement of marks.

CE Passing : 16 Out of 40

Category No. of Students Percentage ( % )
Total Appeared 84 100

Pass  1 1.19

  First Class With Distinction 0 0.00

  First Class   0 0.00

  Higher Second  Class   0 0.00

  Second Class 0 0.00

  Pass Class  1 1.19

ATKT   40 47.62

FAIL     43 51.19

Signature of COE Signature of Principal
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